Station

Location

= AREA : CHESTER RIVER (8)

Blue Heron Marina

Castle Harbor Marina

Chestertown Marina

Kennersley Point Marina

Lankford Bay Marina

Long Cove Marina

Queenstown Harbor

Community Marina

Rolph's Wharf Marina

Chester River

Chester River

Chester River

Chester River, Island
Creek

Chester

River, Davis
Creek

Long Cove Langford
Creek

Chester River Little

Queenstown Creek

Chester River

Phone

410.643.5609

410.643.5599

410.778.0500

410.758.2394

410.778.1414

410.778.6777

301.343.5487

410.778.6389

Hours

5-5
daily

24-7

Thur-
Mon

9-5
daily

24-7

8-5
daily

24-7

8-5
daily

Depth

6!

10’

Off Season Operation Limited Overhead
No na
Yes na
Yes na
No na
No na
Yes na
No na
No na



