<u>Station</u>	<u>Location</u>	Phone	<u>Hours</u>	<u>Depth</u>	Off Season Operation	Limited Overhead
■ AREA : CHESTER RIVER (8)						
Blue Heron Marina	Chester River	410.643.5609	5 - 5 daily	5'	No	na
Castle Harbor Marina	Chester River	410.643.5599	24-7	6'	Yes	na
Chestertown Marina	Chester River	410.778.0500	Thur- Mon 9-5	10'	Yes	na
Kennersley Point Marina	Chester River, Island Creek	410.758.2394	9-5 daily	3'	No	na
Lankford Bay Marina	Chester River, Davis Creek	410.778.1414	24-7	6'	No	na
Long Cove Marina	Long Cove Langford Creek	410.778.6777	8-5 daily	7'	Yes	na
Queenstown Harbor Community Marina	Chester River Little Queenstown Creek	301.343.5487	24-7	5'	No	na
Rolph's Wharf Marina	Chester River	410.778.6389	8-5 daily	10'	No	na